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HEX NUT
MATERIAL: NYLON, BLACK GASKET

MATERIAL: RUBBER, BLACK

PANEL CONNECTOR
MATERIAL: NYLON, BLACK
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#20 SOCKET CONTACTS
WITH SOLDER TAIL
MATERIAL: COPPER ALLOY, GOLD PLATED

[3.6 mm]

[15.7 mm]

[1.3 mm]

[18.2 mm]

[13.8 mm]

[15.9 mm]

[1.6 mm]

[7.7 mm]

.395±.005
FLAT

.424±.005
 

KEYWAY

FACE VIEW

[10.0 mm]

[10.8 mm]

12

WIRE VIEW
17282-2SG-300

12

3

WIRE VIEW
17282-3SG-300

CAVITY INDICATOR

RECOMMENDED 
PANEL CUTOUT

C
U

S
TO

M
ER

 P
R
IN

T
ASS'Y P/N CONTACT QTY.

17282-2SG-300 2-#20
17282-3SG-300 3-#20

STANDARD PRODUCT

PANEL CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

MICRO-CON-X
(2-3) #20 SOCKET CONTACTS, SOLDER TAIL
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NOTES:
 1. PARTS TO BE BULK PACKED.
 2. CONTACTS ARE ASSEMBLED INTO PANEL CONNECTOR.
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 Switchcraft:   

  17282-3SG-300-CH5  17282-2SG-300-CH3  17282-2SG-300-CH5  17282-3SG-300-CH3  17282-3SG-300-CH2 
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